. A
Zein\”J
Pharma

LMIV mandatory information

Natural D-Mannose Powder

Food supplement
with D-Mannose made of birch.

Nutritional facts

Energy

Fat

- thereof saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates

- thereof sugar

Protein

Salt

D-Mannose

“Recommended daily intake

Ingredients:
D-Mannose (100 %).

Notice:

1680 K|

per100 g
/402 kcal
<0,01g
0g

100 g
100 g
<0,01g
0g

100 g

per 2 g powder”
34 K]/ 8 kcal

2,0 ¢

< 0,001g
04

2g

Zehn:i
Pharma

Natural

4 D-Mannose

— 1009 Pulver 4

Das Original aus Birke

The recommended daily intake indicated should not be exceeded. Food supplements should not be used as
a substitute for a varied diet and a healthy lifestyle. Keep out of the reach of children. Contains a desiccant bag,
which is not suitable for consumption. Sachets do not contain a desiccant bag.

Store:

Store well closed in a cool, dry place.

Directions for use:

Take one measuring spoon/sachet (2 g) daily mixed in non-carbonated water.

Packaging size
Powder
Powder
Powder

30 sachets

ZeinPharma Germany GmbH -
Fax: +49 6152 18 778-29 -

Phone: +49 615218 778-0 -

PIN
13905702
09302984
13905719
16144617

Industriestralse 29 -

Product number

10076
12495
10077
10132

64569 Nauheim -

Mail: kundenservice@zeinpharma.de -

Germany
www.zeinpharma.com

Net quantity
e50g
€100 g
€ 200q
e 60 g



