

LMIV mandatory information

Natural D-Mannose Powder

Food supplement

with D-Mannose made of birch.

Nutritional facts	per 100 g	per 2 g powder*
Energy	1680 KJ/402 kcal	34 KJ/8 kcal
Fat	< 0,01 g	< 0,001 g
- thereof saturated fatty acids	0 д	0 д
Carbohydrates	100 g	2,0 g
- thereof sugar	100 g	2,0 g
Protein	< 0,01 g	< 0,001 g
Salt	0 g	0 д
D-Mannose	100 g	2 g



Ingredients:

D-Mannose (100%).

Notice:

The recommended daily intake indicated should not be exceeded. Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied diet and a healthy lifestyle. Keep out of the reach of children. Contains a desiccant bag, which is not suitable for consumption. Sachets do not contain a desiccant bag.

Store:

Store well closed in a cool, dry place.

Directions for use:

Take one measuring spoon/sachet (2 g) daily mixed in non-carbonated water.

Packaging size	PZN	Product number	Net quantity
Powder	13905702	10076	e 50 g
Powder	09302984	12495	e 100 g
Powder	13905719	10077	e 200 g
30 sachets	16144617	10132	e 60 g

^{*} Recommended daily intake